Name
Angelina Agosa
Jen Newman
Julia Diaz
Gabirielle Lopez
Alyssa Nguyen

KENNEDY CATHOLIC LANCERS  @NPSL Ao,

2017 Varsity Girls Golf

Year
11
11

9
9
11

000 ™

Head Coach
Mary Margaret Pless

Assistants
David Roberts

Athletic Trainer
Sadie Grace

Principal
Nancy Bradish

Athletic Director
Sam Reed

Athletic Secretary
Tracey Umeda

Activities Director & Cheer

Coach
Katie Burns

President
Mike Prato

Band Director
Daniel Fischer

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.

- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



